
materiale copertina

I.D.: 75142676

Data publicarii	08.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 44112500-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.076,22 RON - 3.076,22 RON

Descriere: 1 TABLA CUTATA T35, 0,5 GROSIME, MAT, RAL 8019, 8 BUC LA 4 M MP 35,20 x 44,33 = 1.560,42 2 JGHEAB 125 MM LA 4 M , RAL 8019, LUCIOS BUC 2,00 x 56,10 = 112,20 3 JGHEAB 125 MM LA 2 M ,RAL 8019, LUCIOS BUC 1,00 x 28,60 = 28,60 4 ELEMENT IMBINARE JGHEAB , RAL 8019, LUCIOS BUC 2,00 x 9,90 = 19,80 5 BORDURA LA PERETE 208 MM , RAL 8019, LUCIOS BUC 5,00 x 22,00 = 110,00 6 SURUBURI AUTOFORANTE 4,8X35, RAL 8019, LUCIOS CUT 2,00 x 29,70 = 59,40 7 RACORD JGHEAB-BURLAN 125/90, RAL 8019, LUCIOS BUC 2,00 x 15,40 = 30,80 8 CARLIGE JGHEAB 125/210, RAL 8019, LUCIOS BUC 10,00 x 9,90 = 99,00 9 SIPCI 5X3X4 M BUC 12,00 x 33,00 = 396,00 10 CAPRIORI 10X10X4 M BUC 10,00 x 66,00 = 660,00
